

ગોચીકેટી સત્વરેથી જાણી લેવા જે સુધી
જે સરકારી ખર્ચે લેવા મમલોસી (લેન)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગામ DIVISION

સીંગ SUB-DIVISION

61/5BD
8020-21

Measurement Book

1446

સાધક - સત્વરેથી જાણી લેવા મમલોસી (લેન)

3rd AIC bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road from Khochasia musuchi to Dhanipur main road tak.					
Agency: Sri Ratan Kumar Dha.					
Agreement No: 61/SB of 2019-2020					
Date of commencement: 16-1-2020					
Date of work complete: 15-1-2021					
Date of entry: 15-2-2022					

① providing and laying primer coat with bitumen emulsion:					
1 x 300m x	5.10 + 4.0 + 3.75	= 128.50m ²			
	3				
10 x 300m x	3.75m (all)	= 1125.00m ²			
2 x 300m x	3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75	= 240.00m ²			
	3				
10 x 300m x	3.75m (all)	= 1125.00m ²			
5 x 300m x	3.75m (all)	= 562.50m ²			
2 x 300m x	3.75 + 4.60	= 250.50m ²			
5 x 300m x	3.75m (all)	= 562.50m ²			
4 x 300m x	3.75m (all)	= 562.50m ²			
2 x 300m x	3.75 + 4.70 + 3.75	= 236.00m ²			

Continuation

8 x	$\frac{3.75 + 4.20}{2}$	=	31.80m ²
Total		=	4475.30m ²
		Limit =	4475.25m ²

Abstract of cost

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing and fixing Bench mark.					
Qty 17mm page no. 25					
207 nos. @ Rs. 2044209 each - Rs. 143092~					
② clearing and grubbing of road lanes.					
Qty 17mm page no. 25					
20.96 Hect. @ Rs. 47488285/Hect - Rs. 455892~					
③ Construction of earbankment of road with approach on sides					
Qty 17mm page no. 25					
④ Initial lead = 100 m					
Qty = 1434.47 m ³					
@ Rs. 174208/m ³ — Rs. 2496412~					
Construction of earbankment					
④ Initial lead = 100 m					
Qty = 358.62 m ³					
@ Rs. 174279/m ³ — Rs. 626572~					
⑤ Excavation of soil beside bank road.					
Qty 17mm page no. 25					
= 58.725 m ³					
@ Rs. 74202/m ³ — Rs. 43142~					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28) Backfilling in foundation trenches.					
Qty. VMSB per no. 28					
= 7.64 m ³					
@ Rs. 1217213/m ³					Rs. 92992 ⁰⁰
29) pointing on brick work.					
Qty. VMSB per no. 29					
= 20.16 m ²					
@ Rs. 93259/m ²					Rs. 18872 ⁰⁰
30) painting of plaster					
Qty. VMSB per no. 30					
= 20.64 m ²					@ Rs. 93259/m ² - Rs. 19322 ⁰⁰
					Rs. 88436792
Tempo x below 20% (C)					Rs. 88436720
					Rs. 79593122
Adel 1% below 20% (C)					Rs. 79593200
Adel 12% GST (C)					Rs. 95511720
					Rs. 8994022200
Temp previous part (C)					Rs. 564234820
					Rs. 3351674200
Amount					Rs. 20022
OF					

Continuation